IRCA/URA

BAREBACK
Ground

SADDLE BRONC
Sam Priebe
Chase Gabriel
Jake Freese
Cauy Taff
Chasen Kiefer

BULLS
Ground

CALF ROPING

Garrett Nietert
Marty Baker

Sam Swaim

OVER FORTY
Rich Baker
Zac Sprouse

BREAKAWAY
Carolyn Badje

72.00
70.00
70.00
67.00
67.00

15.80
20.50
25.80

14.0
21.3

2.6

369.84
184.92
184.92

609.04

559.36

708.40
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BARRELS
Camy Gheer
Sara Boies
Jodie Greig
Roxane Kohlhof
Ashlee Lattner
Charly Allen
Elie Joe Soukup
Sharon Widmer
Denise Storm

Stephanie McCready

Mary Ann Evitt
Kilynn Westcott
Amy Harkins
Rachel O'Brien
Shaylee Fritchey
Regan McClure
Jaden Clair
Riata Davis
Hannah Grace
Micaela Stevens
Lauryn Noe
Camy Gheer
Jaden Jorgenson
Hadley Cox
Madi Roelofsen
Maggie Burgett
Brandy Nietert
Ainsley Wilson
Josie Svoboda
Morgan Nelson
Chelsey Sinclair
Avery Teague
Grace Day
Payton Erritt
Kelly Fritchey
Kalie Buenting
Lilly Schulenburg

Rebecca Thompson

Katelynn Cook
Alexandria Jacobs
Katie Larson

Tina Selsor

Rosa Sondag
Abby Halligan
Katie Mace

NT
NT
NT
NT

15.112
15.248
15.340
15.352
15.388
15.550
15.576
15.581

15.604
15.625

15.677
15.714
15.810
15.822
15.840
15.895
15.902
15.933
15.998
16.124
16.189
16.437
16.674
16.819
16.828
17.175
17.795
18.067
20.062
20.176
20.676
20.831
20.839
20.859
20.962
21.181
21.287
21.372
21.878
25.941
26.015

WRIGHT RODEO CO

683.10
556.60
430.10
328.90
253.00
177.10
101.20

t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t5
t10
t10



IRCA/URA

TEAM ROPING
Chancey Larson
Joe Teague
Josh Mongan
Clay Hamaker
Doug Stark
Bryson Sprouse
Mario Villareal

Mitch Murray
Bub Goings
Justin Evitt
Kevin Fitzgerald
Mark Tharp

Zac Sprouse
Jack Fletcher

Tucker King C J McKinney
Jackson Straight Cam Schroeder
Cole Smith Cole Smith
Carsyn Tharp Cash Tharp
Trent Schuldt Chad Day

JJ Pyle Aaron Allen
Announcer Jarrett Orman
Sound Jarrett Orman
Secretary Shirley Wright
Timer Tenysa Handrock
Timer Candi Roff
Judge Austin O'Brien
Judge Ed Waldhauser
Pick Up Man Cody Wright
Pick Up Man Cody Crim
Bullfighter Kale Triplett
Bullfighter Cauy Spidle
Funnyman Blake Potts

55
6.8
7.2
7.6
10.6
11.7
13.2
13.2

134
15.2

15.9
16.0
21.6
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833.75
690.00
546.25
402.50
258.75
143.75

t5

t5

t5
t10

t10
t10
t5

WRIGHT RODEO CO



